| Kristinehamn

Balansrapport 2020

Réakenskapsar 2020-01-01 - 2020-12-31

Konto
1940
1941

2060
2069

Period 202001 tom ver A 41

TILLGANGAR
Bank Foretagskonto
Astrid Wides Donation

SUMMA TILLGANGAR

EGET KAPITAL
Eget kapital
Arets resultat

SUMMA EGET KAPITAL

Sallskapet for Naturskydd

144 383,95
100 000,00

244 383,95

-145 699,45
-98 684,50

-244 383,95

@

ING BALANS UTG SALDO

139 114,45
100 000,00

239 114,45

-244 383,95
5 269,50

-239 114,45



